Savery School House 
Parish Reuse 
Town Hall 
School House 
Tea Room, Recreation Hall 

. , 
"Shall the Board of Cou.nt7 Commissioners of the County ot Carbon, State of Wyoming, be authorized to 

issue registered coupon bonds of the county to ~ am unt of Eighty-Four Thousand Dollars ($84,000.00) and bearin,; 

interest at a rate not exceeding six per cent (6~) per ennum for the purpose of providing funds to develop end . . 
to acquire lends end other ~ro~ert7 for a public auditorium, civic center and OOllllIIWlit7 bu1ld1ng? 1 

The official ballot~ after the statement of the.proposal, shell contain the words "BONDS, YES" and 1BO~DS,NO"•